BIOMEDICAL WASTE DETAILS 2022

: Blue
White (Sharp) (Glassware)

Months

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

No. of
Bags
263
251

Weight No.of Weight No.of Weight No.of Weight No.of Weight TOTAL No.

in (KG)
3447
3110

Bags
187
172

in (KG)
2053
1694

Yellow
(Cytotoxic)

Bags in (KG)
48 350
48 288

Bags
48
44

in (KG)
127
172

Bags
63
45

in (KG)
770
558

TOTAL

of Bags
609
560

O OO OO oo oo o

TOTAL KG.

6747 KG
5821 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG



BIOMEDICAL WASTE DETAILS 2022

Weight No.of Weight No.of Weight No.of Weight No.of Weight

Months

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

No. of
Bags
344
385

in (KG)
4675
5090

Bags in (KG)
260 2942
299 3042.38

Yellow
(Cytotoxic)

Bags
54 418
54 443

in (KG)

. Blue
White (Sharp) (Glassware)

Bags
48
49

in (KG)
170
184

Bags
95
85

in (KG)
1053
1117

TOTAL

Total No.
of Bags

801
872

O OO0 OO0 OO0 oo o

TOTAL KG.

9256 KG
9877 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG



	PPG-1
	PPG-2

