BIOMEDICAL WASTE DETAILS 2022												
PPG-1	Red		Yellow		Yellow (Cytotoxic)		White (Sharp)		Blue (Glassware)		TOTAL	
Months	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	TOTAL No. of Bags	TOTAL KG.
January	263	3447	187	2053	48	350	48	127	63	770	609	6747 KG
February	251	3110	172	1694	48	288	44	172	45	558	560	5821 KG
March											0	0 KG
April											0	0 KG
May											0	0 KG
June											0	0 KG
July											0	0 KG
August											0	0 KG
September											0	0 KG
October											0	0 KG
November											0	0 KG
December											0	0 KG

BIOMEDICAL WASTE DETAILS 2022												
PPG-2	Red		Yellow		Yellow (Cytotoxic)		White (Sharp)		Blue (Glassware)		TOTAL	
Months	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	Total No. of Bags	TOTAL KG.
January	344	4675	260	2942	54	418	48	170	95	1053	801	9256 KG
February	385	5090	299	3042.38	54	443	49	184	85	1117	872	9877 KG
March											0	0 KG
April											0	0 KG
May											0	0 KG
June											0	0 KG
July											0	0 KG
August											0	0 KG
September											0	0 KG
October											0	0 KG
November											0	0 KG
December											0	0 KG